	Loan Account Fees	
2.00	Payoff fax/email fee	25.00
	Misselloneous Fees	
1.000/		
	Account Reconcination (Per Hour)	25.00
	(G-i	100/0
		10% fee
75.00	Non-customers only- no charge for customers)	
5.00	Check cashing fee (non-customers)(Max check \$2,000,00)	1% of cashed check or a \$20 mininum
		10.00
3.00		15.00
3.00		15.00
	- Control of the Cont	7.50
5.00		7.50
3.00		15.00
10.00	1 0/00000000000000000000000000000000000	3.00
10.00		5.00
-		
15.00	1-3 pages	1.00
	Additional Pages (Per Page)	0.50
	Photocopies (Per copy)	0.50
	Image Copies of Checks - per page fee	3.00
2.00		
	Night Deposit Key (Deposit for key)	5.00
1.00%		
1.00%		
25.00		
75.00	Research/Reconstruction of Records, Per Hour:	
	Minimum 1 hour + photocopies \$0.50 each	25.00
-		
5.00	Rolled coin for non-customers	.10 per roll
	-10- 100 100 W W W W	
-	Safe Deposit Box - Varies by Box Size:	
	Lost Key (No drilling)	25.00
10.00	Box Drilling (Approximate)	175.00
15.00		
-	Wire fees- Domestic	
4	Wire Transfers, Outgoing or Incoming:	
8.00	Less than \$5,000	20.00
3.00		
	Equal to or greater than \$5,000	30.00
	Wire fees- International	
	Wire Transfers, Outgoing or Incoming:	
	Less than \$250,000	50.00
	Equal to or greater than \$250,000	100.00
mount of fund:	s available in your account. You deposit a check	or other
account are "a	available" or finally paid according to our Funds A	Availability Policy.
automatically r	re-presented to us by the financial institution whe	ere the item was
	aft Charge/Return Check Charge if the transaction	
r item Overdra	an Charge/Neturn Check Charge if the transaction	on is re-presented
r item Overdra	ant Charge It the transaction	on is re-presented
	1.00% 1.00% 25.00 75.00 3.00 10.00 15.00 1.00% 2.00 1.00% 1.	Niscellaneous Fees